

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2003

MANKAMMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for disposal in March, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master